
( Choose from Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Haggis, Beans, Black 
Pudding, Hash Browns, Tattie Scone, Cheese, Veggie 
Sausage, Mushroom, Lorne)

SOFTIE

SCOTTISH BREAKFAST
2 Sausage, 2 Bacon, Fried Egg, Lorne , Haggis,  Black 
Pudding, Beans,Toast

VEGGIE BREAKFAST (V)
2 Vegetable Sausages, 2 Fried Eggs, Beans, Mushroom, 
Grilled Tomato, 2 Hash Browns, 2 Tattie Scones, Toast

£ 3.00

£ 8.00

£ 8.50

THE HIGHLANDER BREAKFAST 
Bacon, Sausage, Haggis, Black Pudding, Lorne , Egg, 
Hash browns, Tatties, Tomato, Toast beans mushroom

£ 12.00

Add additional item  each for £ 1.00 

£ 5.50

£ 5.50

£ 1.00

BREAKFAST BURRITO 
Large Tortilla Wrap Filled with Bacon, Sausage,  
Omelette,  Hash Browns, Cheese Sauce & Ketchup

BREAKFAST BURRITO VEGGIE
Veggie Sausage, Hash browns, Mushrooms, 
Omelette, Ketchup & Cheese

MAKE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST
Choose from delicious options: 
Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg, Lorne, Tattie Scone, Hash 
Browns, Mushroom, Tomato, Beans, Haggis, Black 
pudding, Toast

Per item

Breakfast

We apply a 20% VAT charge for seating



LUNCH

BURGERS (BUN, SALAD, BURGER, 
SAUCE, TOPPINGS & CHIPS)

PLAIN BURGER (BUN, BURGER,SAUCE)

STEAK BURGER

STEAK BURGER WITH CHEESE

VEGGIE BURGER 

£ 4.90

£ 5.40

£ 4.90

£ 1.50SIDE OF CHIPS

6 OZ STEAK BURGER
Add Cheese for 50p

£ 7.00

BBQ CHEESE N BACON BURGER
(melted cheese, BBQ Sauce & crispy bacon)

£ 8.00

SPICY HAGGIS BURGER
(Haggis, Hot chili sauce)

£ 9.00

BLACK N BLUE BURGER
(Black Pudding, Blue Cheese, Mayo & Mustard)

£ 8.50

VEGGIE BURGER (V)
(Vegetable patty, Red Onion,Mayo, Peri - Peri 
Mayo & Mustard)

£ 7.50

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
(Battered Chicken, Mayo, BBQ Sauce 
& Red Onion)

£ 7.00

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN BURGER
(Battered Chicken, Cheese & Sweet Chilli)

£ 8.50

HALLOUMI BURGER
(Grilled Halloumi & Honey Mustard)

£ 8.00

ROMANIAN BURGER £ 7.00
(Salad, Mici, Ketchup & Mustard)

£ 2.70CHIPS

£ 3.50CHEESE CHIPS

TOASTIES
£ 2.30CHEESE 
£ 2.50CHEESE & HAM
£ 2.50CHEESE & TOMATO

£ 1.70
Each

Mici romanian pork  &  beef sausage 
cooked on the grill (Street food) 
served with bread and mustard

MICI 

(Hot chili sauce, Pork belly + Chips)
PORK BELLY STEAK BURGER £ 9.50

(Burger sauce, Fried egg on top + chips)
DOUBLE DECKER CHEESE BURGER £ 10.00

(Mango chutney sauce, Grated cheese, 
Salad + Chips )

MANGO CHUTNEY CHICKEN BURGER £ 9.00

(Ketchup, Brown sauce, Mayo, BBQ, Hot chili, 
Sweet Chilli, Garlic Mayo, Peri-peri, Mustard)

SAUCE POT £ 0.50P

HIGHLANDER BURGERS

£ 3.00PEPPERONI SLICE
(Pepperoni, Cheese and Tomato Sauce)   

£ 3.00MARGHERITA SLICE
(Cheese and Tomato Sauce)   

£ 3.50HIGHLANDER SLICE
(Cheese, Tomato, Mushroom, Red Pepper, 
Ham, Sweetcorn, Onion,Tomato Sauce)   

£ 3.50HIGHLANDER PIZZA
(Haggis, Red Onions and Mushrooms)   

£ 3.50ROMANIAN SLICE
(Mici-Romanian Sausage, Cheese, 
Tomato Sauce, Mustard)   

PLAIN HOT DOGS
(Just choose Sauce)

£ 3.50

NEW YORK HOT DOGS
(Cheese, Bacon, Onions, Ketchup & Mustard)

£ 4.50

HOT DOGS

PIZZA SLICE

(MAKE IT VEGGIE WITH OUR 
VEGETABLE SAUSAGES)

(ROMANIAN SAUSAGE 
GRILLED STREET FOOD)

KIDS CHIPS £ 1.50

KIDS MENU
KIDS MEAL DEAL £ 4.99
Mains, Chips & Drinks  (Choose from 
Chicken Fillets, Fish Goujons, 
Mozzarella sticks, cheese sandwiches)

We apply a 20% VAT charge for seating



DESSERTS
OREO

BISCOFF

£ 5.50

(Strawberry, Rassberry, caramel,
chocolate, oreo, Bubblegum, Biscoff)

MILKSHAKE £ 5.00

£ 7.00

£ 5.50

ADD CREAM

ADD CHOC BAR & EXTRA FRUIT

£ 0.50

£ 1.00

FREAK SHAKES

HOT DRINKS

Check Special  Board for weekly sweet Treats.

(Unicorn - Bubble Gum, Candy Floss, Sweets)
(Brownie - Chocolate, Brownie, Candy Floss )

WAFFLES
( Cream, Sauce, Ice cream, Toppings & water)

OREO COOKIE £ 5.50
LOTUS BISCOFF £ 5.50
CHOCOLATE SPREAD & MARSHMALLOW £ 4.99
CRUNCHIE £ 4.99

CONE £ 1.99

TUB £ 2.40

SPRINKLE, SAUCE OR FLAKES £ 0.40

WHIPPY ICECREAM

BISCOFF CARAMEL LATTE £ 4.90

HOT CHOCOLATE £ 3.50

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE £ 3.70

AERO MINT CHOCOLATE £ 4.50

TEA £ 2.00

TEA WITH MILK £ 2.40

ADD CREAM / MARSHMALLOWS £ 0.40

FLAVOURED SYRUP £ 0.50

ALTERNATIVE MILK £ 0.40

ESPRESSO £ 2.00 COKE £ 2.00

AMERICANO £ 2.50

AMERICANO WITH MILK £ 2.90

LATTE £ 3.00

FLAT WHITE £ 3.20

CAPPUCCINO £ 3.00

MOCHA £ 5.00

COLD DRINKS

£ 2.00DIET COKE

£ 2.00IRN BRU

£ 2.00COKE ZERO

£ 2.00SPRITE

£ 2.00FANTA
(Orange, Lemon, Fruit twist)

£ 2.00CAPRI SUN

£ 2.00GINGER BEER

£ 2.00SAN PELLEGRINO
(Orange , Lemon)

STILL WATER £ 1.20

SPARKLING WATER £ 1.30

ICED LATTE £ 4.00

ICED CAPPUCCINO £ 4.00

ICED MOCHA £ 5.00

We apply a 20% VAT charge for seating

Ask your Server about Today’s selection of freshly baked cakes      


